
総合結果・リスト

記録
ｺﾒﾝﾄ 第1区 第2区 第3区 第4区

山田　綾香 (2) 中田　響子 (3) 太田　麻葵 (3) 浦野　真由 (1)
六ツ美北中学校Ａ (3) 10:54 (1) 20:37 (1) 30:13 (1) 39:59

(3) 10:54 (2) 9:43 (1) 9:36 (2) 9:46
細井　衿菜 (1) 伊藤　志帆 (2) 神野　未来 (3) 大原　芽依 (3)

矢作中学校A (1) 10:47 (3) 20:53 (4) 30:59 (2) 40:33
(1) 10:47 (6) 10:06 (7) 10:06 (1) 9:34

古波蔵幸子 (3) 奥谷　静里 (2) 奥村　絢 (1) 神谷　斗和 (2)
矢作北中学校 (4) 11:04 (2) 20:42 (2) 30:38 (3) 40:38

(4) 11:04 (1) 9:38 (5) 9:56 (3) 10:00
鈴木　純菜 (2) 杉山　杏那 (2) 稲吉　椿 (1) 久保　周梨 (1)

竜海中学校Ａ (2) 10:52 (4) 21:02 (3) 30:50 (4) 41:08
(2) 10:52 (8) 10:10 (2) 9:48 (7) 10:18

官﨑結実子 (2) 原田　茉琴 (1) 伊神　早紀 (2) 黒瀬　美凪 (2)
岡崎甲山中学校A (7) 11:17 (7) 21:24 (5) 31:15 (5) 41:26

(7) 11:17 (7) 10:07 (3) 9:51 (5) 10:11
伊賀　千暁 (2) 兒山　莉奈 (3) 伊与田絢音 (2) 伊藤　萌花 (3)

六ツ美中学校Ａ (9) 11:26 (5) 21:20 (7) 31:47 (6) 41:49
(9) 11:26 (3) 9:54 (9) 10:27 (4) 10:02

兵藤梨歩夏 (1) 友松　姫乃 (3) 松本　深月 (3) 河合ひなた (2)
城北中学校A (15) 11:46 (12) 21:56 (8) 31:59 (7) 42:13

(15) 11:46 (8) 10:10 (6) 10:03 (6) 10:14
井上　侑香 (2) 小林　加奈 (2) 鈴木　花実 (2) 野々山梨央 (3)

岡崎甲山中学校Ｂ (8) 11:17 (6) 21:21 (6) 31:39 (8) 42:22
(8) 11:17 (5) 10:04 (8) 10:18 (13) 10:43

鈴木菜々実 (2) 長坂　夏歩 (2) 海老澤　光 (3) 鎌田　祐佳 (3)
翔南中学校Ａ (10) 11:36 (10) 21:52 (9) 32:20 (9) 42:50

(10) 11:36 (11) 10:16 (10) 10:28 (10) 10:30
細田姫菜乃 (1) 成清　愛美 (2) 相場　里咲 (1) 平山　紗也 (2)

南稜中学校 (20) 12:13 (17) 22:37 (11) 32:28 (10) 42:56
(20) 12:13 (13) 10:24 (3) 9:51 (9) 10:28

林　 実奈樹 (2) 佐々木佑奈 (3) 岡田　海由 (3) 迫間　香葉 (3)
福岡中学校Ａ (6) 11:14 (11) 21:55 (13) 32:41 (11) 43:02

(6) 11:14 (15) 10:41 (17) 10:46 (8) 10:21
彦坂　桃花 (2) 美山　夏海 (2) 石原　葵 (1) 原田梨日子 (2)

美川中学校A (11) 11:38 (9) 21:52 (10) 32:26 (12) 43:17
(11) 11:38 (10) 10:14 (13) 10:34 (16) 10:51

熊谷日奈子 (2) 夏目　紗希 (2) 名倉　舞衣 (3) 小川　真由 (3)
矢作中学校Ｂ (14) 11:43 (8) 21:43 (12) 32:36 (13) 43:19

(14) 11:43 (4) 10:00 (18) 10:53 (13) 10:43
森山　歩果 (1) 水野　光 (2) 藤田　起唯 (1) 柴田　真衣 (2)

城北中学校Ｂ (17) 11:51 (13) 22:07 (14) 32:49 (14) 43:29
(17) 11:51 (11) 10:16 (14) 10:42 (11) 10:40

後藤　優果 (2) 山下　千雅 (1) 梅谷　美友 (2) 小野陽菜子 (3)
翔南中学校Ｂ (12) 11:40 (14) 22:15 (15) 32:59 (15) 43:43

(12) 11:40 (14) 10:35 (16) 10:44 (15) 10:44
松本　悠 (3) 朝岡　里奈 (2) 三浦永梨花 (2) 川内　星花 (1)

岩津中学校Ａ (16) 11:51 (16) 22:36 (16) 33:07 (16) 43:58
(16) 11:51 (17) 10:45 (12) 10:31 (16) 10:51

山本　真優 (3) 石原　美穂 (3) 近藤　奈央 (3) 森下　楓 (3)
竜海中学校Ｂ (21) 12:23 (18) 23:04 (17) 33:46 (17) 44:42

(21) 12:23 (15) 10:41 (14) 10:42 (19) 10:56
皆瀬真名美 (3) 櫻井　千智 (3) 石原　李華 (1) 大嶋　莉央 (1)

美川中学校Ｂ (26) 12:53 (25) 23:57 (20) 34:25 (18) 45:23
(26) 12:53 (21) 11:04 (10) 10:28 (20) 10:58

坂　　 和泉 (2) 平手　華歩 (2) 渡邉　亨香 (1) 佐藤　小桃 (2)
守山西中学校 (19) 12:13 (19) 23:05 (18) 34:05 (19) 45:41

(19) 12:13 (18) 10:52 (19) 11:00 (26) 11:36
大山　歩美 (3) 中嶋　彩乃 (3) 岡田　愛莉 (2) 船越　晴賀 (3)

六ツ美北中学校B (5) 11:07 (23) 23:48 (21) 34:52 (20) 45:43
(5) 11:07 (28) 12:41 (21) 11:04 (16) 10:51

野口　結有 (3) 山田　依岬 (2) 都築　春菜 (2) 渡邉　萌絵 (1)
六ツ美中学校Ａ (23) 12:37 (24) 23:54 (23) 34:55 (21) 46:06

(23) 12:37 (24) 11:17 (20) 11:01 (22) 11:11
近藤　奈生 (1) 加藤　眞子 (1) 大藏　麻笑 (2) 勝上　夢可 (2)

新香山中学校Ｂ (18) 12:12 (21) 23:37 (24) 35:05 (22) 46:22
(18) 12:12 (25) 11:25 (23) 11:28 (23) 11:17
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審 判 長:坂井田酵三
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駅伝カーニバル
女子中学駅伝

順位 No. チーム／メンバー

3 40:38:00 11

4 41:08:00 20

1 39:59:00 3

2 40:33:00 24

7 42:13:00 16

8 42:22:00 19

5 41:26:00 18

6 41:49:00 7

11 43:02:00 22

12 43:17:00 26

9 42:50:00 14

10 42:56:00 13

15 43:43:00 15

16 43:58:00 9

13 43:19:00 25

14 43:29:00 17

19 45:41:00 29

20 45:43:00 4

17 44:42:00 21

18 45:23:00 27

21 46:06:00 8

22 46:22:00 2



神本　悠芽 (3) 城戸　千夏 (1) 城殿　友菜 (2) 神谷　早貴 (3)
新香山中学校Ａ (22) 12:25 (20) 23:35 (22) 34:53 (23) 46:25

(22) 12:25 (23) 11:10 (22) 11:18 (25) 11:32
内藤　希実 (1) 峯﨑　春菜 (1) 小林　成美 (1) 疋田　奈緒 (1)

石巻中学校 (13) 11:42 (15) 22:36 (19) 34:13 (24) 46:38
(13) 11:42 (20) 10:54 (25) 11:37 (28) 12:25

永原　萌乃 (2) 柴田　真利 (1) 矢野あすか (2) 齊藤　桃花 (2)
岩津中学校Ｂ (25) 12:52 (22) 23:45 (25) 35:24 (25) 46:55

(25) 12:52 (19) 10:53 (26) 11:39 (24) 11:31
松永　蒼 (3) 松木　志穂 (2) 浦山　由衣 (2) 石原　彩帆 (3)

福岡中学校Ｂ (24) 12:41 (26) 24:19 (26) 36:18 (26) 47:00
(24) 12:41 (26) 11:38 (28) 11:59 (12) 10:42

神田　唯衣 (1) 山本真友香 (1) 牛山　鈴理 (1) 岡部　由奈 (1)
千種台中学校 (27) 13:22 (27) 25:28 (28) 37:18 (27) 48:27

(27) 13:22 (27) 12:06 (27) 11:50 (21) 11:09
稲垣　歩 (1) 松﨑　里奈 (1) 服部　真世 (2) 松﨑　佳奈 (1)

一色中学校 (28) 14:23 (28) 25:29 (27) 36:57 (28) 48:45
(28) 14:23 (22) 11:06 (23) 11:28 (27) 11:48

豊川西部中学校Ａ

豊川西部中学校Ｂ

23 46:25:00 1

24 46:38:00 28

27 48:27:00 12

28 48:45:00 30

25 46:55:00 10

26 47:00:00 23
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